Mercedes-Benz

General-specifications

Id

Zrobi?

Rok

Przebieg

Budowa

Waga brutto

Klasa emisji

G200019_
Mercedes-Benz
2019

449.600 km
Standardowy ci?gnik

18.000 kg

Technical-specifications

Pierwsza data rejestracji 01-11-2019
Paliwo Diesel
Transmisja Automatycznie

Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Waga

Moc kw

Moc

No?no??

Opis
Uszkodzenia: brak

4x2

8.168 kg

353

480

9.832 kg
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